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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
RANNI

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Lijo John 5/332 Eattikalayil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

2 27/01/2026 Liju John 12/577 Eattikalayil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

3 27/01/2026 Elsy Eattikalayil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, Vadasserikkara, 
Ranni, 689662

 

4 27/01/2026 BINCY BENNY 12/572 Eattikayil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

5 27/01/2026 Prasanna 12/569 Eattikalayil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

6 27/01/2026 Anithakumari N S Kadamankunnil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, Vadasserikkara, 
Ranni, 689662

 

7 27/01/2026 Shainy Sabu Puthenkandathil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, Vadasserikkara, 
Ranni, 689662
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8 27/01/2026 Aleyamma Abraham 9/260 Puthenpurakkal, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

9 27/01/2026 Jaseena S PUTHENVEEDU, AREEKKAKAVU, 
VADASSERIKKARA, MANIYAR, RANNI, 689662

 

10 27/01/2026 Pankajam 5/568 kadamankunnil, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

11 27/01/2026 Sajana Maria Saji KUNNAMKUZHIYIL THUNDIYIL, Edappavoor, Ayiroor, 
Edappavoor, Ranni, 689614

 

12 27/01/2026 Binoy R Poovathinkal, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, Vadasserikkara, 
Ranni, 689662

 

13 27/01/2026 Santhosh Kottamuruppel, Vadasserikkara, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Ranni, 689662

 

14 27/01/2026 Sinju Jacob 231,MALICKAL, ANGADI, ANGADI, OONNAKAVU P 
O, RANNI, 689674

 

15 27/01/2026 Suma Santhosh Kottamuruppel, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, Vadasserikkara, 
Ranni, 689662

 

16 27/01/2026 Achamma Joseph V 013/719PUNNAMOOTTIL HOUSE, RANNI, 
PAZHAVANGADI, AYTHALA P O, RANNI, 689673

 

17 27/01/2026 SAJI THOMAS 013/719 PUNNAMOOTTIL HOUSE, RANNI, 
PAZHAVANGADI, AYTHALA P O, RANNI, 689673

 

18 27/01/2026 Renju K Raju VALIYAMANNIL, PAZHAVANGADI P O, 
PAZHAVANGADI, PAZHAVANGADI, RANNY, 689673

 

19 27/01/2026 Krishnan 13/133 Kuttimuruppel, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662
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20 27/01/2026 Minimole T V 13/133 Kuttimuruppel, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 609662

 

21 27/01/2026 SNEHAMOL THOMAS 14/20 Thottunkal, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, Vadasserikara, 
Ranni, 689662

 

22 27/01/2026 STEPHEN T THOMAS 14/20 Thottunkal, Edathara, Vadasserikkara, 
Vadasserikkara, Ranni, 689662

 

23 27/01/2026 Shehitha Salim Poosanattu House, Perumpetty, Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 
Mallappally, 689592

 

24 27/01/2026 Salim C H Poosanattu House, Chettiyarmukku, Perumpetty, 
Perumpetty, Mallappally, 689592

 

25 27/01/2026 Shani Dilshad Chamakalayil, Kulathumkal, Perumpetty, Perumpetty, 
Mallappally, 689592

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


